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Federacao de Desportos Aquaticos do Parana
Torneio Regional da 32 Regido (Pré-Mirim/Sénior)
Foz do Iguagu, 25 - 26/02/2023

swimsystem

Prova 80
26/02/2023 - 11:36

Feminino, 100m Peito

Infantil/Sénior
Balizamento

Raia Nome

Série 1 de 2, 11:36
2 Mayumi Napole
3 Julia Victoria Portela
4 Laura Assakura

Série 2de 2, 11:39

1 Alice Stein Duarte

2 Heloisa Souza Garute Da Silva
3 Jordana Rinaldini

4 Sofia Do Prado Martins

5 Ana Carolina Ghellere

Reg.

376446
383047
376473

351635
329307
342426
369419
312662

Nasc.

2010
2009
2010

2010
2009
2004
2008
2007

Classe

IN1
IN2
IN1

IN1
IN2
JIN2
Jvi
Jv2

Entidade

Cataratas Natacédo
Aquafoz
Comercial Cascavel

Comercial Cascavel
Comercial Cascavel
Comercial Cascavel
Comercial Cascavel
Cataratas Natacdo

. Inscricdo  Tempo

NT
1:39.33
1:40.67

1:31.93
1:25.30
1:21.07
1:22.21
1:25.65
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